You

What the world thinks
YouGov - Left Right Recognition
Wave 2

Sample Size: 1811 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th January 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands /1o 1 Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1811|598|560) 101 | 697 | 746 | 877 | 934 | 199 | 762 | 431 |418]|1032| 779 | 217 605 391 442 156

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think believing that there should be more
government redistribution of income from the better off to
the less well off is a left wing view or aright wing view?
Aleftwing view 51 | 54 59 75 67 47 | 55 47 41 43 64 56| 58 42 58 51 48 46 60
Aright wing view 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 3
Neither 15 | 17 13 8 10 19 | 18 12 13 16 13 18] 12 19 14 14 16 18 10
Don'tknow 30 | 24 24 12 20 28 | 22 37 43 37 21 21| 26 35 23 30 31 33 28
Do you think wanting there to be more government
intervention to encourage house building is a left wing view
or aright wing view?
Aleftwing view 27 | 25 34 42 37 22 | 31 24 27 25 34 26| 32 22 39 25 25 25 31
Aright wing view 5 7 4 10 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 6 5 5 2 6 8 4 5
Neither 33 | 40 32 34 31 40 | 39 28 20 29 36 44| 33 33 34 36 30 33 32
Don'tknow 34 | 28 30 14 25 32 | 25 42 50 41 23 24| 30 40 24 33 37 38 32
Do you think wanting the House of Lords to be entirely or
mostly elected to be a left wing view or a right wing view?
Aleftwingview 29 | 29 35 40 40 25 | 30 28 21 25 35 34| 33 24 33 29 27 27 35
Aright wing view 7 8 5 7 7 7 7 6 8 6 7 7 7 7 5 7 8 6 5
Neither 29 | 32 30 39 28 33 | 36 23 20 27 30 35| 30 28 34 30 26 27 28
Don'tknow 35 | 31 30 14 25 34 | 27 43 50 42 27 25| 30 42 28 34 39 39 31
Do you think supporting a new high speed rail link called
HS2 between London and Birmingham, Manchester and
Leeds to be a left wing view or a right wing view?
A left wing view 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 6
Aright wing view 21 | 23 21 21 23 22 | 21 20 17 15 27 25| 23 17 16 21 22 19 27
Neither 40 | 43 44 53 47 38 | 47 33 29 40 44 40| 43 35 48 41 37 37 35
Don'tknow 35 | 30 30 21 25 35 | 27 43 47 40 25 30| 30 43 30 35 36 38 32
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Do you think wanting the government to make a priority of
converting to "green" and renewable energy sources is a left
wing view or aright wing view?
Aleftwing view 24 | 20 31 32 29 21 | 26 21 29 27 20 19| 26 21 28 26 21 21 25
A right wing view 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 6 8
Neither 40 | 48 39 51 45 42 45 35 19 33 51 50| 42 36 41 40 40 39 39
Don’'tknow 32 | 26 27 12 22 31 | 24 39 47 37 23 24| 27 38 29 30 34 35 29
Do you think supporting creating more grammar schools
and schools that select pupils by ability to be a left wing
view or a right wing view?
A left wing view 6 5 8 4 6 7 5 7 6 7 5 6 5 8 9 5 6 5 7
Aright wing view 50 | 57 56 69 62 48 | 53 46 41 40 61 59| 58 39 53 53 47 46 51
Neither 15 | 15 12 15 12 17 18 12 10 17 13 15| 183 17 15 14 14 16 15
Don'tknow 30 | 23 25 11 20 28 24 35 42 37 21 20| 25 36 24 28 32 33 27
Do you think believing that the government should play a
role in managing the economy rather than that markets
being left to do their job is a left wing view or a right wing
Aleftwing view 30 | 33 34 46 40 28 | 39 22 25 26 35 34| 37 21 40 29 29 27 32
Arightwingview 9 [11 8 14 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 11| 10 8 7 12 9 8 10
Neither 23 | 22 23 21 20 25 | 27 19 15 22 24 25| 21 25 22 22 22 25 24
Don’'tknow 38 | 33 35 19 29 38 | 26 50 50 43 32 30| 32 46 32 38 40 40 34
Do you think supporting same-sex couples having the right
to marry is a left wing view or aright wing view?
Aleft wing view 26 | 23 30 37 31 24 | 28 23 31 27 24 22| 28 23 26 28 26 21 28
A right wing view 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 2 4 4 2
Neither 41 | 50 41 45 46 43 45 38 23 35 52 51| 43 38 41 42 39 41 43
Don'tknow 30 | 24 26 15 21 30 | 24 36 42 35 22 23| 26 36 27 28 31 34 28
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Shale gas is natural gas trapped under sedimentary rock,
which is extracted using a method known as "fracking". Do
you think supporting fracking in Britain is a left wing view or
a right wing view?
A left wing view 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 5
Aright wing view 31 | 25 40 46 41 26 | 35 27 33 29 34 30| 35 25 38 33 27 27 33
Neither 31 | 40 29 37 31 36 | 36 26 14 28 36 38| 31 30 30 31 33 30 29
Don’'tknow 34 | 30 28 12 25 32 | 24 44 49 39 26 28| 30 39 29 32 35 40 33
Do you think supporting the ban on fox hunting with hounds
is a left wing view or aright wing view?
Aleftwingview 43 | 45 51 59 54 41 46 41 35 39 51 47| 47 38 45 44 43 41 45
A right wing view 8 8 9 10 9 8 8 8 6 7 8 9 7 8 8 6 9 8 8
Neither 20 | 23 17 23 18 23 | 23 16 9 18 22 24| 20 19 19 22 17 18 21
Don'tknow 29 | 24 23 8 19 28 | 24 35 50 35 19 20| 25 35 28 28 31 33 26
Do you think supporting doctors having the legal power to
end the life of a terminally ill patient who has given a clear
indication of a wish to die to be a left wing view or a right
wing view?
A left wing view 10 6 12 9 13 6 9 10 16 13 4 5 11 8 10 9 11 8 11
Aright wing view 5 5 4 3 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 3 5
Neither 52 | 61 54 69 59 57 | 58 46 26 43 66 65| 54 48 53 53 49 52 51
Don'tknow 34 | 28 30 18 25 32 | 28 40 50 40 25 26| 30 40 30 33 36 37 33
Do you think believing that the criminal justice system in this
country tends to be too harsh is a left wing view or a right
wing view?
Aleftwing view 33 | 43 30 50 36 36 | 38 29 26 30 38 36| 37 28 33 35 32 31 30
A right wing view 5 4 6 9 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 2
Neither 30 | 27 36 29 35 29 | 32 28 20 27 33 36| 30 29 37 27 28 28 38
Don'tknow 33 | 26 29 12 24 30 26 39 50 38 25 23| 29 37 26 32 35 35 31
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